
Day Date Time

Wednesday 12/4/24 6PM

Saturday 12/7/24 8AM

Friday 12/13/24 4PM

Saturday 12/14/24 8AM

Wednesday 12/18/24 6PM

Friday 12/27/24 8AM

Wednesday 1/8/25 6PM

Saturday 1/11/25 8AM

Sunday 1/12/25 8AM

Wednesday 1/15/25 6PM

Friday 1/17/25 4PM

Saturday 1/18/25 8AM

Wednesday 1/22/25 6PM

Friday 1/24/25 5PM

Saturday 1/25/25 10AM

Wednesday 1/29/25 6PM

Thursday 1/30/25 6PM

Saturday 2/1/25 9AM

Wednesday 2/5/25 6PM

Thursday 2/6/25 TBD

Saturday 2/8/25 7:30AM

Wednesday 2/12/25 TBD

Saturday 2/15/25 TBD

Sunday 2/16/25 TBD

Friday 2/28/25 TBD

Atlanta High School

2024-2025 Wrestling Schedule

League Quad @ Tawas (ATL vs Mio / ATL vs Tawas)

Gaylord Varsity Tournament

Event

Quad vs W.P, Gaylord, Ogema

Grayling Teams Tournament

Oscoda Quad (ATL vs WP / ATL vs Oscoda)

Mio GirlsTournament 

Grayling Girls Tournament

Grayling Tournament

St Ignace Lions Tournament

Boys Individaul Regionals (Charlevoix)

S.S.C Girls Tournament

Individaul Districts (Manton)

League Quad @ Mio (ATL vs CHA /ATL vs RC)

TC Girls Holiday Tournament

Individual Finals Ford Field

** All Games in BOLD Print are home games**

NSL Individaul Conference Championships (Tawas)

Team Districts (Oscoda)

Girls Individual Regionals (Cadillac)

Mio Boys Tournament

League Quad (ATL vs Alcona / ATL vs CHA)

Gaylord JV Tournament

Tri (ATL vs Gaylord / ATL vs Onaway)

Second Round Team Districts 

League Quad @ Mio (ATL vs CHA /ATL vs RC)

Team Regionals (Location TBD)


